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NYS OFFICE OF GENERAL 
SERVICES PROCUREMENT 

SERVICES GROUP 
CONTRACTOR / RESELLER LIST 

for 
Group 76000 Award 21268 

CONTRACT # CONTRACTOR & ADDRESS TELEPHONE # FED.IDENT.# 

PT64273 CA, Inc. 13-2857434 
One CA Plaza 
Islandia, NY 11749 
 
Sales/Billing/Maintenance/Service  

Peter Welling 631-342-2340 
One CA Plaza 
Islandia, NY 11749 
peter.welling@ca.com 

 
Contract Administer 

Sharon Williams                                                   703-708-3221         
2291 Wood Oak Court 
Herndon, VA 20171  
Sharon.williams@ca.com 

RESELLERS 
 

Company 
Name 

Address Contact Phone/FAX /eMail Federal ID# Products Platform 

ATEC Group 

MWBE* 

1762 Central Ave., 
Albany, NY 12205 

Lewis 
Needham 

518-452-3700 x118 518-
452-3939-FAX 
slneedham@atecgroup.com 

72-1563114 Volume 
Channel  
Products 
Only 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

CDW 
Government, 
Inc. 

230 N. Milwaukee 
Ave., Vernon Hills, 
IL 60061 

Yolanda 
Aguilar 

312-705-1880 
yaguilar@cdwg.com 

36-4230110 Volume 
Channel 
Products 
Only 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

 
CMA 
Consulting 
Services 

MWBE* 

700 Troy 
Schenectady Road 
Latham, NY 12110 

Thomas 
Mullen 

518-783-9003 
518-783-5093 — FAX 
tmullen@cma.com 

22-
2580799 

All  CA 
Enterprise 
Products 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 
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Company 
Name 

Address Contact Phone/FAX /eMail Federal 
ID# 

Products Platform 

CompuCom 7171 Forest Lane, 
Dallas, TX 75230 

Dana 
Bradford 

972-856-3270 
972-856-5230 — FAX 
Dana.bradford@compucom. 
com 

38-
2363156 

Volume 
Channel 
Products 
Only 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

Compulink 

MWBE* 

214 West 29th St., 
Suite 201, New 
York City, NY 
10001 

Denise 
Arboleda 

212-695-5465 
212-695-5560 — FAX 
denise@compu-link.com 

11296744
8 

All  CA 
Enterprise 
products 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

Computer 
Integrated 
Services Co. 
of New York 
LLC (CIS) 

561 Seventh Ave., 
13th Fl., New York 
City, NY 10018 

Tom 
Horne 

577-4368 — FAX  
Thomas C. Horne 
T: 212-577-6033 
E/M: thorne@ciscony.com 
 

13388244
7 

Volume 
Channel 
Products 
Only 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

Computer 
Network 
Solutions 
(CNS) 

MWBE* 

131 Hoffman 
Lane, Islandia, 
NY  11749 

Rob 
Spielman 

516-941-2451 
rspielman@computerNS.com 
 
 

11-
3395037 

Volume 
Channel 
Products 
Only 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

Custom 
Computer 
Specialists, 
Inc. 

70 Suffolk Court, 
#100, Hauppauge, 
NY 11788 

Peter Hazen 800-598-8989-1486 
800-986-5518 — FAX 
phazen@customonline.com 

11-
2947640 

Volume 
Channel 
Products 
Only 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

Dell 
Computer 
Corp. 

One Dell Way, 
Round rock, TX 
78682 

Kay 
Schnuriger 

800-981-9955 74-
2616805 

All CA 
Enterprise 
products 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

 
DynTek 
Services 

12 Metro Park Rd., 
Albany, NY 12205 

Joe Rubino 518-207-3407 
518-207-3438— FAX 
Joe.rubino@dyntek.com 

13-406-7484 All CA 
Enterprise 
Products 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

Electronic 
Knowledge 
Interchange 
(EKI) 

33 West Monroe 
Street 
17th Floor 
Chicago, IL 60603 

Dave Holly Phone: 312-236-0903 x501 
Fax: 312-236-2002 
Email: dholly@eki- 
consulting.com 

36-4069683 Volume 
Channel 
Products 
Only 

All CA 
Operating 
Systems 

Flexible 
Business 
Systems, Inc. 

85 Corperate Dr., 
Hauppauge, NY 
11788 

Rob Ree 631-756-0404 
631-815-1764 0 FAX 
rree@flexiblesystems.com 

11-277-2357 Volume 
Channel 
Products 
Only 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

Future Tech 
Enterprises 
Inc. 

101-8 Colin Dr., 
Holbrook, NY  
11741 

Diane 
Kremidas 

631-472-5500 ext. 7611 
631-472-6599 – FAX 
dkremidas@ftei.com 
 

11-3350196 Volume 
Channel 
Products 
Only 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 
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Company 
Name 

Address Contact Phone/FAX /eMail Federal ID# Products Platform 

Insight Public 
Sector 

6820 S. Harl Ave. 
Tempe, AZ  85283 

AJ  
D’agostini 

800-467-4448 x5308 
480-760-7528 — FAX 
AJ.Dagostini@insight.com 

36-3949000 All 
Enterprise 
CA 
Products 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

KMQ 
Enterprises 
Inc., d/b/a 
Tailwind 
Associates 

1462 Erie Blvd. 
Schenectady, NY 
12305 

Bill 
Hawkins 

518-579-3020 
518-579-3021 — FAX 
whawkins@tailwindassoc.com 

14-1770964 All CA 
Enterprise 
products 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

 
Myriad 
Solutions 

16843 Harbour 
Town Dr., Silver 
Spring, MD 20905 

Javed 
Matin 

301-476-9190 301-
476-9195 
javed@myriadinc.net 

52-2179783 Volume 
Channel 
Products 
Only 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

PC 
University 
Distributors, 
Inc. 

99W. Hawthorne 
Ave., Valley 
Stream, NY 11580 

Geoffrey 
Miller 

516-596-1500 
516-596-1515 — FAX 
gmm@pcuniversity.com 

11-3318287 Volume 
Channel 
Products 
Only 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

Polaris 
Technologies 
LTD 

Suite 2600, 144 4th 
Ave SW 
Calgary, Alberta, 
Canada 
T2P3N4 

Craig 
Farkas 

Email:  
cfarkas@polaristech.com 
 
 

BN 
131716276R

C0001 

Volume 
Channel 
Products 
Only 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

Proquire 
LLC PO Box 64630 

Chicago, IL  69664 

Jerry 
Hunvanich 

Phone: 312-693-5761 
Fax: 312-652-5761 
Email:  
jerry.p.hunvanich@acc
enture.com 

36-3633216 All CA 
Enterprise 
products. 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

Sandhill 
Consultants 
USA Limited 

2515 Falcon St., 
East Meadow, NY 
11554 

Robert 
Lutton 

905-847-5882  
Robertlutton@sandhillconsulta
nts.com 
 

75-3268557 Volume 
Channel 
Products 
Only 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

SHI 
International 
Corp. 

  

2 Rivrview Dr., 
Somerset, NY 
08873 

Dean 
Howell 

845-265-9439 
732-764-8889 — FAX 
Dean_howell@shi.com 

22-3009648 All CA 
Enterprise 
products  

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

Synergy 1100 Pittsford-
Victor Road,  
Pittsford, NY  
14534 

Alan 
Knapton 

585-758-7220 
585-264-6058 — FAX 
aknapton@synergy.gs 

16-0985336 Volume 
Channel 
Products 
Only 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

The 
Ergonomic 
Group 

MWBE* 

191 Herrick Rd., 
Garden City, NY 
11040 

Jami Hall Phone: 516-408-4282  
FAX: 516-741-0145 
Jami.Hall@ergogroup.com   

11-2685111 Volume 
Channel 
Products 
Only 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 
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Company 
Name 

Address Contact Phone/FAX /eMail Federal 
ID# 

Products Platform 

Systemax, Inc. 
- TigerDirect 

7795 West Flagler 
St. 
Suite 35 
Miami, FL 33144 

Stuart 
McCowan 

Phone: 866-310-5090 
Fax: 630-848-4241 

Email: 
stuart.mccowan@tigerdirect.c
om 

59-2830635 Volume 
Channel 
Products 
Only 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

Systemax, Inc. 
– Gov/Ed 
Solutions 

7795 West Flagler 
St. 
Suite 35 
Miami, FL 33144 

James 
Denson 

Phone:  866-310-0108 
Fax:  937-615-1859 
Email:  
james.denson@globalgoved.co
m 

 

20-0272419 Volume 
Channel 
Products 
Only 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 

Unisys Corp. Township Line & 
Union Meeting 
Roads, Blue Bell, 
PA 19424 

Elias 
Boudiwan 

518-452-6168 
518-452-6196— FAX 
Elias boudiwan@unisys.com 

38-0387840 Volume 
Channel 
Products 
Only 

All GA 
Operating 
Systems 
 
 
 
 

*MWBE — Minority and/or Woman Owed Business Enterprise     
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